UNIVERSITY of ALASKA

Coalition of Student Leaders

Mission Statement

Adopted February 20, 1994

The purpose of the Coalition of Student Leaders is to serve as an advocate for students and constantly strive to maintain an environment for efficient and cohesive expression of student opinion.

The Coalition of Student Leaders will encourage and enhance the communication between the branches of Alaska's higher educational systems and will foster channels of communication among students, faculty, administrators, staff, legislators, and community.

The Coalition of Student Leaders is dedicated to ascertaining and promoting the educational needs, general welfare and rights of students.

The Coalition of Student Leaders will serve all students equally, regardless of age, gender, race, color, national origin, religion, creed, handicap, social status, economic background, veteran status, political affiliation, and/or sexual orientation.